About the Collection
The Clyde Communal Table a features soft, organic profile to invite gathering with its tubular base and table tops
with radius corners. Rectangular, Round and Square Tables are available in 30" (dining), 36" (counter) and 42" bar
height options. Optional power to keep mobile devices charged.
Standard Features
• Rectangular, Round and Square tabletop shapes – with soft, radius corners.
• Table tops in solid wood or laminate with exposed plywood edge or 3mm edgeband options
• Steel base finished in metal finish of your choice
• Adjustable glides provide 1" of adjustment for uneven floors
• Hat channel on rectangular table 60" and longer
• Shipped ready to assemble
Options & Accessories
Surface Power Unit with 2 simplex receptables, 108"L black power cord 121 $250 per module
Surface Power Unit with 1 simplex receptable + 1 dual USB A+C charging port, 108"L black power cord 121 $400 per module
Note: Power Unit can be specified in the center location for all table top sizes or in the end locations (2) on rectangular tables 60"L and greater.
2 Power 1 Power, 1 Dual USB-A+C
Power Module Options
* Location choice of either one (1) center or (2) at end locations. The end locations has power modules inset 18" from edges of the table top and available only
* Power module is a 2-port design with configuration option of either 2 power or 1 power / 1 Dual USB A+C combination charging port. Each unit is individually
powered with a 108"L black cord with 120V plug. on rectangular tables 60” and longer.
* Choice of black or white power module.
Required to Order
1. Model Number and Description
2. Wood or Laminate Top Finish
3. Table Top Edge Profile
4. Table Base Finish
5. Options, if selected
Example:
CLY-36-72-RTR-30, Table, Clyde Communal, 36-72, Rectangular with Radius Corners, Dining Height, Solid Wood Top, Maple, Clear, Knife Edge, Olive Green Base
Notes & Tips
* 24"W Tables only available in 30” Dining Height
* 24"W Tables with Laminate Exposed Plywood Edge measure 23.5"W
* If power units are specified in the end location, units will be inset 18” from both ends
CLYDE COMMUNAL TABLE COLLECTION
190 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 3/9/2026
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6
IPWFlat
IPWF6
3MM Flat
3MM Knife Edge
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Clyde Communal
Rectangular Table
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods
Laminate
Overlay Laminate
24" 48" 30" CLY-24-48-RTR-30 1625 2260 2490 1400 1200
24" 60" 30" CLY-24-60-RTR-30 1800 2460 2710 1650 1300
24" 72" 30" CLY-24-72-RTR-30 2100 2885 3170 1850 1500
24" 84" 30" CLY-24-84-RTR-30 2275 3140 3505 1950 1600
24" 94" 30" CLY-24-94-RTR-30 2450 3390 3730 2050 1700
30" 60" 30" CLY-30-60-RTR-30 2075 3325 3725 1750 1400
30" 72" 30" CLY-30-72-RTR-30 2375 3760 4280 1950 1600
30" 84" 30" CLY-30-84-RTR-30 2550 3980 4520 2050 1700
30" 94" 30" CLY-30-94-RTR-30 2725 4300 4895 2150 1800
36" 60" 30" CLY-36-60-RTR-30 2275 3525 3925 1900 1500
36" 72" 30" CLY-36-72-RTR-30 2600 4265 4890 2100 1700
36" 84" 30" CLY-36-84-RTR-30 2850 4525 5255 2200 1800
36" 94" 30" CLY-36-94-RTR-30 3100 4800 5645 2300 1900
42" 60" 30" CLY-42-60-RTR-30 2875 4140 4495 2200 1900
42" 72" 30" CLY-42-72-RTR-30 3200 4605 5250 2400 2000
42" 84" 30" CLY-42-84-RTR-30 3450 5075 5985 2500 2100
42" 94" 30" CLY-42-94-RTR-30 3700 5535 6325 2600 2200
36" High, Clyde Communal
Rectangular Table
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods
Laminate
Overlay Laminate
30" 60" 36" CLY-30-60-RTR-36 2975 4225 4625 2650 2300
30" 72" 36" CLY-30-72-RTR-36 3275 4660 5180 2850 2500
30" 84" 36" CLY-30-84-RTR-36 3450 4880 5420 2950 2600
30" 94" 36" CLY-30-94-RTR-36 3625 5200 5795 3050 2700
36" 60" 36" CLY-36-60-RTR-36 3175 4425 4825 2800 2400
36" 72" 36" CLY-36-72-RTR-36 3500 5165 5790 3000 2600
36" 84" 36" CLY-36-84-RTR-36 3750 5425 6155 3100 2700
36" 94" 36" CLY-36-94-RTR-36 4000 5700 6545 3200 2800
42" 60" 36" CLY-42-60-RTR-36 3775 5040 5395 3100 2800
42" 72" 36" CLY-42-72-RTR-36 4100 5505 6150 3300 2900
42" 84" 36" CLY-42-84-RTR-36 4350 5975 6885 3400 3000
42" 94" 36" CLY-42-94-RTR-36 4600 6235 7225 3500 3100
CLYDE COMMUNAL TABLES — 30", 36", 42" HIGH
3/9/2026 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 191
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6
IPWFlat
IPWF6
3MM Flat
3MM Knife Edge
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
42" High, Clyde Communal
Rectangular Table
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods
Laminate
Overlay Laminate
30" 60" 42" CLY-30-60-RTR-42 3175 4425 4825 2850 2500
30" 72" 42" CLY-30-72-RTR-42 3475 4860 5380 3050 2700
30" 84" 42" CLY-30-84-RTR-42 3650 5080 5620 3150 2800
30" 94" 42" CLY-30-94-RTR-42 3825 5400 5995 3250 2900
36" 60" 42" CLY-36-60-RTR-42 3375 4625 5025 3000 2600
36" 72" 42" CLY-36-72-RTR-42 3700 5365 5990 3200 2800
36" 84" 42" CLY-36-84-RTR-42 3950 5625 6355 3300 2900
36" 94" 42" CLY-36-94-RTR-42 4200 5900 6745 3400 3000
42" 60" 42" CLY-42-60-RTR-42 3975 5240 5595 3300 3000
42" 72" 42" CLY-42-72-RTR-42 4300 5705 6350 3500 3100
42" 84" 42" CLY-42-84-RTR-42 4550 6175 7085 3600 3200
42" 94" 42" CLY-42-94-RTR-42 4800 6435 7425 3700 3300
30", 36", 42" High, Round Clyde
Communal Table
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods
Laminate
Overlay Laminate
36" 36" 30" CLY-36-36-RD-30 2000 2825 3075 1650 1300
36" 36" 36" CLY-36-36-RD-36 2450 3275 3525 2100 1750
36" 36" 42" CLY-36-36-RD-42 2650 3475 3725 2300 1950
42" 42" 30" CLY-42-42-RD-30 2500 3615 3990 1900 1600
42" 42" 36" CLY-42-42-RD-36 2950 4065 4440 2350 2050
42" 42" 42" CLY-42-42-RD-42 3150 4265 4640 2550 2250
30", 36", 42" High, Square Clyde
Communal Table
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods
Laminate
Overlay Laminate
36" 36" 30" CLY-36-36-SQR-30 2000 2825 3075 1650 1300
36" 36" 36" CLY-36-36-SQR-36 2450 3275 3525 2100 1750
36" 36" 42" CLY-36-36-SQR-42 2650 3475 3725 2300 1950
42" 42" 30" CLY-42-42-SQR-30 2500 3615 3990 1900 1600
42" 42" 36" CLY-42-42-SQR-36 2950 4065 4440 2350 2050
42" 42" 42" CLY-42-42-SQR-42 3150 4265 4640 2550 2250
CLYDE COMMUNAL TABLES — 30", 36", 42" HIGH
192 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 3/9/2026
Description $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
Vertical Cable Manager Model #
CBL-MGMT-VERTICAL 225
* Vertical cable manager is available to manage cords neatly. It can be placed anywhere along the underside of the table. The cable manager is 51" in length and can be field
adjusted for shorter lengths. It is black plastic with steel base.
Cable Management Clips Model #
CBL-MGMT-CLIPS 35
* Package of 5
* Cable manager clips are available to manage cords under the table top. Clips are sold in a package of five, and can be adhered to any table top. Black plastic.
CLYDE COMMUNAL TABLES — 30", 36", 42" HIGH
3/9/2026 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 193